
2018
Total Cargo Traffic IN OUT TOTAL TOTAL Difference %

Total 936.348 173.958 1.110.305 1.348.671 -238.365 -17,67

Liquid Bulk 514.237 0 514.237 655.612 -141.375 -21,56

Crude oil 500.637 0 500.637 603.744 -103.107 -17,08

Refined products 13.600 0 13.600 39.271 -25.671 -65,37

Other liquid bulk 0 0 0 12.597 -12.597 -100,00

Solid Bulk 203.709 20.039 223.748 268.814 -45.066 -16,76

Minerals 7.500 0 7.500 11.006 -3.506 -31,86

Coals 7.500 15.000 22.500 111.554 -89.054 -79,83

Cereals and oil seeds 55.270 0 55.270 39.327 15.943 40,54

Other liquid bulk 133.439 5.039 138.478 106.927 31.551 29,51

General Cargo 218.402 153.919 372.321 424.245 -51.924 -12,24

Fruit 23.258 0 23.258 34.317 -11.059 -32,23

Contanerized cargo (t) 12.138 13.426 25.564 26.516 -952 -3,59

Steel products 4.672 0 4.672 24.255 -19.583 -80,74

Forest products 35.087 0 35.087 22.314 12.773 57,24

Ro-Ro traffic 143.248 140.492 283.740 316.841 -33.101 -10,45

Other general cargo 0 0 0 2 -2 -100,00

Containers (TEU) 1.734 1.918 3.652 3.346 306 9,15

Passenger Traffic IN OUT TRANSITS TOTAL TOTAL Difference %

Total 8.881 8.172 11.942 28.995 29.383 -388 -1,32

Cruises 4.882 4.641 11.942 21.465 21.991 -526 -2,39

Ferries 1.992 1.381 3.373 3.218 155 4,82

Others 2.007 2.150 4.157 4.174 -17 -0,41

Basins Traffic IN OUT TOTAL TOTAL Difference %

Basin of Savona 290.166 149.357 439.523 582.331 -142.808 -24,52

Basin of Vado Ligure 131.945 24.601 156.546 123.325 33.221 26,94

Offshore Vado Ligure 514.237 0 514.237 643.015 -128.778 -20,03

January 2019 Variation



Total Cargo Traffic IN OUT TOTAL

Total 936.348 173.958 1.110.305

Liquid Bulk 514.237 0 514.237

Crude oil 500.637 0 500.637

Refined products 13.600 0 13.600

Other liquid bulk 0 0 0

Solid Bulk 203.709 20.039 223.748

Minerals 7.500 0 7.500

Coals 7.500 15.000 22.500

Cereals and oil seeds 55.270 0 55.270

Other liquid bulk 133.439 5.039 138.478

General Cargo 218.402 153.919 372.321

Fruit 23.258 0 23.258

Contanerized cargo (t) 12.138 13.426 25.564

Steel products 4.672 0 4.672

Forest products 35.087 0 35.087

Ro-Ro traffic 143.248 140.492 283.740

Other general cargo 0 0 0

Containers (TEU) 1.734 1.918 3.652

Passenger Traffic IN OUT TRANSITS TOTAL

Total 8.881 8.172 11.942 28.995

Cruises 4.882 4.641 11.942 21.465

Ferries 1.992 1.381 3.373

Others 2.007 2.150 4.157

Basins Traffic IN OUT TOTAL

Basin of Savona 290.166 149.357 439.523

Basin of Vado Ligure 131.945 24.601 156.546

Offshore Vado Ligure 514.237 0 514.237

January 2019


